This is our recommended menu, but please inquire about items not on the menu.

Seasonal Cocktails 1,400~1,600yen

Sakura Highball 5% Yoshino/Fiona

Calvados, Zubrowka,Cherry Blosssoms, Soda Vodka or Japanese Sake, Green Tea Lqueur,

The sweet and sour flavour of the calvados is Kirschwasser

combined with the cherry blossom flavour of the Vodka base is Yoshino, Sake is Fiona. A
zubrowka and the subtle sweetness of the short cocktail with the aroma of green tea and
pickled cherry blossom honey. The cherry the distinctive flavour of Kirschwasser. The

blossoms dance. cherry blossoms at the bottom of the glass

make for a beautiful cocktail.

Apple ##¥- Nadesiko (Sake Cocktail)

Apple, Calvados, Rose Liqueur,Chartreuse  Sake, Egg White, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

Vert Nadeshiko is a type of flower that blooms in
Infused with chopped apples. August or September with graceful, pale red or

Experience the commonalities of apple, rose, rarely white flowers with finely divided petals.
and Chartreuse. Meaning a flower like a pretty child to be petted

and nurtured.

Strawberry ST Seiryu(sake Cocktail)

Strawberry, Cassis liqueur, Sparkling wine  Sake, Blue Curacao, Cointreau, Lemon

Puree the strawberries and mix with Seiryu means a clear stream. The addition of
sparkling wine. A little blackcurrant is secret lemon to sake gives it a refreshing flavor like
ingredient strawberry flavor. that of lemonade.

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.



Japanese Whisky

1138 Yamazaki (Single Malt) &) Hakushu (Single Malt)

Yamazaki 1,500yen Hakushu 1,500yen
Yamazaki 12y 3,000yen Hakushu 12y 3,000yen
BOTA CORTA 1993 20,000yen

Super Rare!(Currently not for sale.)

Yamazaki Distillery, Suntory Whisky Hakushu Distillery, Suntory Whisky

#F Hibiki (Blended) %o % Chita (Single Grain)
Hibiki 1,600yen Chita 1,100yen
Hibiki 17y 12,000yen

Rare!(Currently not for sale.)

Yamazaki, Hakusyu and Chita blended.Suntory G e :
Whisky Chita Distillery, Suntory Whisky
& L Fuji 4 F DO — Ichiro’s
Fuji Single Malt 1,200yen Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited Edition
Fuji Blended 1,200yen 2,200yen
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Classical Edition

Fuji-gotemba Distillery, Kirin
1,600yen

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara 1,800yen

Chichibu Distillery, Venture Whisky

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.



KR » % Hyouka No Shizuku (Ice Wine) 1,500yen

This ice wine has a strawberry-like aroma and sweet and sour taste. The ripe Concord fruit
is frozen and the juice is slowly pressed (cryo-extraction method) and brewed from the

concentrate. Made in Nagano prefecture.

< VA yumarrest 1,200yen

Ten botanicals are used, 80% of which are Japanese ingredients, with the main ingredients

being Kyoto cypress, cherry leaves, Yame green tea, and Onomichi lemon.

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.



Whisky Scotch

Ballantine’'s 10
NS VHFA4 V10

Ballantine’'s 17
INSVHIA V1T

Ballantine’s 30
NSV HFA4 Y 30

Chivas Regal 12
V—=INAY—=HAN 12

Chivas Regal 18
¥V—=INRAY—=H) 18

Royal Salute 21
a4 )Lyl — b

The Fomous Grouse
T4 RATII A

Johnnie Walker Black Labe
Vao—9tr—H— TSS9 I75XN)

1100yen

1,800yen

3,500yen

1,100yen

1,600yen

2,500yen

1,000yen

1100yen

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 1900yen

Vgo—9x—H— T5FF 5

Johnnie Walker Blue Labe
Vao—9x—H— TII—5 )

Ardlbeg 10

7—RRyJ

Arran 10
VAV

Arran Sherry Cask
AV S R

Bowmore 12
RYE7T

Caol lla 12
VAR

Edradour
IRSFI—

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

2,900yen

1,200yen

1,400yen

2,600yen

1,200yen

1,200yen

1,200yen

Glendronach
JLlLyRrRary 7 12

Glendronach
Ly ratw s 15

Glendronach Traditionally Peated

JLvRutvys =5y R

Glendronach 21 Parliament
JLyratvy 2 21

Glenfarclas 12
TV Ir—T A 12

The Glenlivet 12
L VYN b 12

The Glenlivet 18
JLvYUNy b~ 18

Grenmorangie Sauternes Ca.Fi

1,400yen

2,000yen

1,400yen

3,600yen

1,400yen

1,200yen

1,900yen

1,600yen

TLVE—LYI4 V=TIV T4y ¥Va

Highland Park 12
NAZ Y RN=2

Kingsbarns
FYTAN=V R

Lagavulin 16
SHT—=1Y V16

Lagavulin 21
SHIT—=Y v 21

Laphroaig 10
sou4r

The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak
RYAZY Yx)—F—7 12

The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
YAV Y —F—7 18

Smokehead
AE—T A~y K

1,300yen

1,400yen

1,600yen

5,000yen

1,200yen

1,800yen

7,000yen

1,200yen

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.



Longrow 18 2,500yen
avrsuay
Talisker 10 1,200yen
FYAHN—
Whisky Japanese
L} 1400yen
Yamazaki
LI 12 2,500yen
Yamazaki 12
L&} 18 6,500yen
Yamazaki 18
E1 1,400yen
Hakushu
EIM 12 2,500yen
Hakushu 12

(RRE] FM ASK
The Cask of Hakushu Bota Corta 1993
& 1500yen
Hibiki
7 5,000yen
Hibiki 17
% 1100yen
Chita
ZN 1,400yen
Yoichi
=5 VD2 D8N 1,200yen
Fuji Single Malt
1 Fu— I X+ 5 1,800yen

Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve

41 FU— elr&ZL—v 25vnl 1600yen
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Classical

41 FU— eltr&ZL—v Y357y 2200yen
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited

Whisky American

Blanton'’s Single Barrel 2,500yen
T3V RV VIV

Elijah Craig 1,200yen
S R A A S

Evan Williams 12 1,200yen
TT7Y UL UT LR

L.W. Harper 1,000yen
LW. N—)N—

L.W. Harper 12 1,800yen
LW. N—)N—12

Jack Daniel's 1,000yen
Vxw I F=T)

JIm Beam 1,000yen
VL E—L

Maker’'s Mark Redtop 1100yen
A—=H—AI—7

Old Overholt 4 1100yen
F—=IVEF F—=N= Kb

Old Potrero 2,200yen
=)V R Kb Lo

Wild Turkey 8 1100yen

JALIVEFFT—F—

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.

Prices include tax and service charge.



Whisky Irish

Bushmills
Ty VaINWRA

Connemara
AT

Jameson
VLYY

Tullomore Dew 12
IIET T 2—

Whisky Ganadian
Canadian Club

AFTAT7Y V5T

Le Bruil Origine
Tt FYIFN

Le Bruil Finition Tourbé

T4 2 E—Fh

1,000yen

1,200yen

1,000yen

1,000yen

1,000yen

1,500yen

1,500yen

Le Bruil Vieillissement Sherry Oloroso

T4z Faay

Brandy

Frapin V.S.O.P
A AN

Hennessy V.S.

A3 Y— VS
Hennessy V.S.O.P
%Y — VSOP

Jean Fillioux Cep D'Or
VxvI42— v TR—)

1,500yen

1,200yen

1,200yen

1,900yen

1,400yen

Martell Cordon Bleu 2,900yen
X—=FI) AV YT I—

Paul Giraud 15 1500yen
A=)l Yua— 15

Paul Giraud 25 2,200yen
A=) Ya— 25

Paul Giraud 35 3,600yen
A=)V Yyua— 35

Domaine de Miquer 1973 1,900yen
RA—% R 34

Berta Elisi 1,600yen
AZEDE

Lemorton Trois Etoiles 1,300yen
VeIV LEILY

Michel Huard Hors D'Age 1,200yen

IV AT AN =TV

Christian Drouin Calvaos Expressions  1,400yen
JYRFXY FV—=T Y AVT7 FAZI AT Ly vay

Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne 1,500yen
W1t - Ix¥ R =)l R F)hd—=z

Gin

Beefeater 1,000yen
E—7+4—4%—

Boodles 1,200yen
T—FRILA

Bombay Saphire 1,000yen
RYRL $T747

Bombay Saphire East 1100yen
RYRL $T747 4 —Ab

Star of Bombay 1,300yen
AP — FT Ry~ A

Gordon's 1,000yen
el NV

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.

Prices include tax and service charge.



Hendrick's
ANYVEFYY T A

Kingsbury Victorian Vat

XUTANY—EZ YTV Ny b

Plymouth
TV A
Tangueray
FUAL—

Tanqueray No.10
5 VAL — No.10

Eyguebelle
I¥aN)l

Delirium
FTUYI L

Smirnof
AI )T

Grey Goose Le Citron
ZAVE Al S8 =
Grey Goose Le Orange
TV T =R F5 vV

Grey Goose Le Poire
TLA T =R RKT—)

Tequila

Sauza Silver
VAVA D A

Herradura Reposado
ISRy —5 LKRYFR
Don Julio Reposado
FY 7U% LRYFR

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

1,200yen

1,200yen

1,100yen

1,000yen

1,300yen

1,200yen

1,500yen

1,000yen

1,200yen

1,200yen

1,200yen

1,000yen

1,300yen

1,400yen

Bacardi Carta Blanca
NANVT 4 KIA4 b

Bacardi Carta Oro
NANWVT 4 I—IV K

Bacardi Carta Negro
NRANT TIv o

Don Papa
[NVAVAVAY

Ron Zacapa 23
ay gAN

JM. VSO.P.
M

Dipromatico
F47a<F 43

Pampero Aniversario
NyRg 7ZNY Y F

Havana Club 15

NNF 25T

Port Wine
Graham'’s Tawny Port
TINAL by —=—FK—Fh
Sherry

Micaela Manzanilla
IS U=V
Micaela Amontillado

AT TEYT4 YUY —F

1,000yen

1,000yen

1100yen

1,200yen

1,300yen

1,400yen

1,200yen

1,300yen

2,800yen

1,500yen

1,000yen

1,000yen

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos 1,200yen

WA 7EYT4Ux—FR

Wisdom Medium
Y4 RTL I T4 T A

1,200yen

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.



Yebisu
IE R

The Premium Malt's
TLIT L EIY

Asahi Stout
THe AF¥T b

Punk IPA
INVZTPA

Brooklyn Lager
TIw oYy IH—

Brooklyn Sorachi Ace
T2V v IVIF3FIT—A

Blue Moon
Th—L—V

Hoegaarden White
Ea—HANTY KIA b

1,000yen

1,000yen

1,200yen

1,300yen

1,200yen

1,300yen

1,300yen

1,300yen

Hoegaarden Verboden Vrucht 1,900yen

Ea—ALT v BWoRE

Duvel Triple Hop
TaN)l bY T Ry T
Chimay Gold

VAL d—IVER

Chimay Green
VAL TY—=Y

Chimay White
VAL KRTA b

Chimay Blue
VAL TI—

Rochefort 8
aYya7+—)8

Rochefort 10
aya7+—)10

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

1,800yen

1,600yen

1,600yen

1,600yen

1,600yen

2,000yen

2,200yen

Leffe Blond
L7 Juv R

Leffe Brune
L7 759y

Delirium Tremens
FYUYav LA RLAVA

Delirium Nocturnum
FYYavh JJ RIS

Kasteel Donker

1,500yen

1,500yen

1,600yen

1,600yen

1,800yen

Y AT+ =)V oyl (FYa—V)

Traquair House Ale
KT NTIRA Z—)b

1,900yen

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.



Assorted nuts Dried fruits
600yen 600yen

Three kinds of cheese assortment Homemade smoked scallops
1,500yen 600yen

Olives stuffed with anchovies Assorted sausages
600yen 900yen

Dark chocolate (85% cacao) Pizza

600yen 1,500yen
Spanish ham Serrano Ice Cream & P.X.(Sweet Sherry)
1,300yen 700yen

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.



