

This is our recommended menu, but please inquire about items not on the menu.

Seasonal Cocktails

1,400~1,600yen

Sakura Highball

Calvados, Zubrowka, Cherry Blossoms, Soda

The sweet and sour flavour of the calvados is combined with the cherry blossom flavour of the zubrowka and the subtle sweetness of the pickled cherry blossom honey. The cherry blossoms dance.

吉野 Yoshino/Fiona

Vodka or Japanese Sake, Green Tea Lqueur, Kirschwasser

Vodka base is Yoshino, Sake is Fiona. A short cocktail with the aroma of green tea and the distinctive flavour of Kirschwasser. The cherry blossoms at the bottom of the glass make for a beautiful cocktail.

Apple

Apple, Calvados, Rose Liqueur, Chartreuse Vert

Infused with chopped apples.

Experience the commonalities of apple, rose, and Chartreuse.

撫子 Nadesiko (Sake Cocktail)

Sake, Egg White, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

Nadeshiko is a type of flower that blooms in August or September with graceful, pale red or rarely white flowers with finely divided petals. Meaning a flower like a pretty child to be petted and nurtured.

Strawberry

Strawberry, Cassis liqueur, Sparkling wine

Puree the strawberries and mix with sparkling wine. A little blackcurrant is secret ingredient strawberry flavor.

清流 Seiryu(Sake Cocktail)

Sake, Blue Curacao, Cointreau, Lemon

Seiryu means a clear stream. The addition of lemon to sake gives it a refreshing flavor like that of lemonade.

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen. Prices include tax and service charge.

Japanese Whisky

山崎 Yamazaki (Single Malt)

Yamazaki	1,500yen
Yamazaki 12y	3,000yen

Yamazaki Distillery, Suntory Whisky

白州 Hakushu (Single Malt)

Hakushu	1,500yen
Hakushu 12y	3,000yen
BOTA CORTA 1993	20,000yen

Super Rare!(Currently not for sale.)

Hakushu Distillery, Suntory Whisky

響 Hibiki (Blended)

Hibiki	1,600yen
Hibiki 17y	12,000yen

Rare!(Currently not for sale.)

Yamazaki, Hakushu and Chita blended.Suntory Whisky

知多 Chita (Single Grain)

Chita	1,100yen
-------	----------

Chita Distillery, Suntory Whisky

富士 Fuji

Fuji Single Malt	1,200yen
Fuji Blended	1,200yen

Fuji-gotemba Distillery, Kirin

イチロー Ichiro's

Ichiro's Malt & Grain Limited Edition	2,200yen
---------------------------------------	----------

Ichiro's Malt & Grain Classical Edition	1,600yen
---	----------

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara	1,800yen
------------------------	----------

Chichibu Distillery, Venture Whisky

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen. Prices include tax and service charge.

Japanese Wine

氷菓の雫 Hyouka No Shizuku (Ice Wine)

1,500yen

This ice wine has a strawberry-like aroma and sweet and sour taste. The ripe Concord fruit is frozen and the juice is slowly pressed (cryo-extraction method) and brewed from the concentrate. Made in Nagano prefecture.

Japanese Craft Gin

ヤマレスト yumarrest

1,200yen

Ten botanicals are used, 80% of which are Japanese ingredients, with the main ingredients being Kyoto cypress, cherry leaves, Yame green tea, and Onomichi lemon.

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen. Prices include tax and service charge.

Whisky Scotch

Ballantine's 10 バラントイン 10	1,100yen
Ballantine's 17 バラントイン 17	1,800yen
Ballantine's 30 バラントイン 30	3,500yen
Chivas Regal 12 シーバスリーガル 12	1,100yen
Chivas Regal 18 シーバスリーガル 18	1,600yen
Royal Salute 21 ロイヤルサルート	2,500yen
The Famous Grouse フェイマス グラウス	1,000yen
Johnnie Walker Black Label ジョニーウォーカー ブラックラベル	1,100yen
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label ジョニーウォーカー プラチナラベル	1,900yen
Johnnie Walker Blue Label ジョニーウォーカー ブルーラベル	2,900yen
Ardbeg 10 アードベッグ	1,200yen
Arran 10 アラン	1,400yen
Arran Sherry Cask アラン シェリー	2,600yen
Bowmore 12 ボウモア	1,200yen
Caol Ila 12 カリラ	1,200yen
Edradour エドラダワー	1,200yen

Glendronach グレンドロナック 12	1,400yen
Glendronach グレンドロナック 15	2,000yen
Glendronach Traditionally Peated グレンドロナック ピーテッド	1,400yen
Glendronach 21 Parliament グレンドロナック 21	3,600yen
Glenfarclas 12 グレンファークラス 12	1,400yen
The Glenlivet 12 グレンリベット 12	1,200yen
The Glenlivet 18 グレンリベット 18	1,900yen
Grenmorangie Sauternes Ca.Fi グレンモーレンジィ ソーテルヌ フィニッシュ	1,600yen
Highland Park 12 ハイランドパーク	1,300yen
Kingsbarns キングスバーンズ	1,400yen
Lagavulin 16 ラガヴァリン 16	1,600yen
Lagavulin 21 ラガヴァリン 21	5,000yen
Laphroaig 10 ラフロイグ	1,200yen
The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak マッカラン シェリーオーク 12	1,800yen
The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak マッカラン シェリーオーク 18	7,000yen
Smokehead スモークヘッド	1,200yen

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.

Longrow 18
ロングロウ 2,500yen

Talisker 10
タリスカー 1,200yen

Whisky Japanese

山崎
Yamazaki 1,400yen

山崎 12
Yamazaki 12 2,500yen

山崎 18
Yamazaki 18 6,500yen

白州
Hakushu 1,400yen

白州 12
Hakushu 12 2,500yen

【限定】白州 ASK
The Cask of Hakushu Bota Corta 1993

響
Hibiki 1,500yen

響 17
Hibiki 17 5,000yen

知多
Chita 1,100yen

余市
Yoichi 1,400yen

富士 シングルモルト
Fuji Single Malt 1,200yen

イチロー ミズナラ
Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Wood Reserve 1,800yen

イチロー モルト&グレーン クラシカル 1,600yen
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Classical

イチロー モルト&グレーン リミテッド 2,200yen
Ichiro's Malt & Grain Limited

Whisky American

Blanton's Single Barrel 2,500yen
ブラントン シングルバレル

Elijah Craig 1,200yen
エライジャクレイグ

Evan Williams 12 1,200yen
エヴァン ウィリアムス

I.W. Harper 1,000yen
I.W. ハーパー

I.W. Harper 12 1,800yen
I.W. ハーパー 12

Jack Daniel's 1,000yen
ジャックダニエル

Jlm Beam 1,000yen
ジム ビーム

Maker's Mark Redtop 1,100yen
メーカーズマーク

Old Overholt 4 1,100yen
オールド オーバー ホルト

Old Potrero 2,200yen
オールド ポトレロ

Wild Turkey 8 1,100yen
ワイルドターキー

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.

Whisky Irish

Bushmills ブッシュミルズ	1,000yen
Connemara カネマラ	1,200yen
Jameson ジェムソン	1,000yen
Tullamore Dew 12 タラモアデュー	1,000yen

Whisky Canadian

Canadian Club カナディアン クラブ	1,000yen
-----------------------------	----------

Whisky Others

Le Bruil Origine ブルイユ オリジナル	1,500yen
Le Bruil Finition Tourbé ブルイユ ピート	1,500yen
Le Bruil Vieillissement Sherry Oloroso ブルイユ オロロソ	1,500yen

Brandy

Frapin V.S.O.P フラパン	1,200yen
Hennessy V.S. ヘネシー VS	1,200yen
Hennessy V.S.O.P ヘネシー VSOP	1,900yen
Jean Fillioux Cep D'Or ジャンフィユー セプドール	1,400yen

Martell Cordon Bleu マーテル コルドンブルー	2,900yen
-------------------------------------	----------

Paul Giraud 15 ポール ジロー 15	1,500yen
------------------------------	----------

Paul Giraud 25 ポール ジロー 25	2,200yen
------------------------------	----------

Paul Giraud 35 ポール ジロー 35	3,500yen
------------------------------	----------

Domaine de Miquier 1973 ドメーヌ ド ミケ	1,900yen
--------------------------------------	----------

Berta Elisi ベルタ エリージ	1,600yen
-------------------------	----------

Lemorton Trois Etoiles ルモルトン レゼルヴ	1,300yen
--------------------------------------	----------

Michel Huard Hors D'Age ミシェル ユアール オルターージュ	1,200yen
--	----------

Christian Drouin Calvaos Expressions クリスチャン ドルーアン カルヴァドス エクスプレッション	1,400yen
---	----------

Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne レイ・ジャド マール・ド・ブルゴーニュ	1,500yen
--	----------

Gin

Beefeater ビーフィーター	1,000yen
----------------------	----------

Boodles ブードルス	1,200yen
------------------	----------

Bombay Sapphire ボンベイ サファイア	1,000yen
-------------------------------	----------

Bombay Sapphire East ボンベイ サファイア イースト	1,100yen
---	----------

Star of Bombay スター オブ ボンベイ	1,300yen
-------------------------------	----------

Gordon's ゴードン	1,000yen
------------------	----------

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.

Hendrick's 1,200yen
ヘンドリックス

Kingsbury Victorian Vat 1,200yen
キングスバリー ビクトリアン バット

Plymouth 1,100yen
プリマス

Tanqueray 1,000yen
タンカレー

Tanqueray No.10 1,300yen
タンカレー No.10

Eyguebelle 1,200yen
エギュベル

Delirium 1,500yen
デリリウム

Vodka

Smirnof 1,000yen
スミノフ

Grey Goose Le Citron 1,200yen
グレイグース シトロン

Grey Goose Le Orange 1,200yen
グレイグース オランジェ

Grey Goose Le Poire 1,200yen
グレイグース ポワール

Tequila

Sauza Silver 1,000yen
サウザ シルバー

Herradura Reposado 1,300yen
エラドゥーラ レポサド

Don Julio Reposado 1,400yen
ドン フリオ レポサド

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 1,000yen
バカルディ ホワイト

Bacardi Carta Oro 1,000yen
バカルディ ゴールド

Bacardi Carta Negro 1,100yen
バカルディ ブラック

Don Papa 1,200yen
ドン パパ

Ron Zacapa 23 1,300yen
ロン サカパ

J.M. V.S.O.P. 1,400yen
JM

Dipromatico 1,200yen
ディプロマティコ

Pampero Aniversario 1,300yen
パンペロ アニバサリオ

Havana Club 15 2,800yen
ハバナ クラブ

Port Wine

Graham's Tawny Port 1,500yen
グラハム トゥーニーポート

Sherry

Micaela Manzanilla 1,000yen
ミカエラ マンサニージャ

Micaela Amontillado 1,000yen
ミカエラ アモンティリヤード

Lustau Amontillado Los Arcos 1,200yen
ルスタウ アモンティリヤード

Wisdom Medium 1,200yen
ウィズダム ミディアム

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge. With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.
Prices include tax and service charge.

Beer

Yebisu エビス	1,000yen
The Premium Malt's プレミアム モルツ	1,000yen
Asahi Stout アサヒ スタウト	1,200yen
Punk IPA パンクIPA	1,300yen
Brooklyn Lager ブルックリン ラガー	1,200yen
Brooklyn Sorachi Ace ブルックリン ソラチエース	1,300yen
Blue Moon ブルームーン	1,300yen
Hoegaarden White ヒューガルデン ホワイト	1,300yen
Hoegaarden Verboden Vrucht ヒューガルデン 禁断の果実	1,900yen
Duvel Triple Hop デュベル トリプル ホップ	1,800yen
Chimay Gold シメイ ゴールド	1,600yen
Chimay Green シメイ グリーン	1,600yen
Chimay White シメイ ホワイト	1,600yen
Chimay Blue シメイ ブルー	1,600yen
Rochefort 8 ロシュフォール 8	2,000yen
Rochefort 10 ロシュフォール 10	2,200yen

Leffe Blond レフ ブロンド	1,500yen
Leffe Brune レフ ブラウン	1,500yen
Delirium Tremens デリリュウム Tremens	1,600yen
Delirium Nocturnum デリリュウム ノクトルム	1,600yen
Kasteel Donker キャスティール ドウンケル (ブリューン)	1,800yen
Traquair House Ale トラクエア ハウス エール	1,900yen

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.

Food

Assorted nuts 600yen	Dried fruits 600yen
Three kinds of cheese assortment 1,500yen	Homemade smoked scallops 600yen
Olives stuffed with anchovies 600yen	Assorted sausages 900yen
Dark chocolate (85% cacao) 600yen	Pizza 1,500yen
Spanish ham Serrano 1,300yen	Ice Cream & P.X.(Sweet Sherry) 700yen

We are asking each customer for 600 yen as a cover charge.
Prices include tax and service charge.

With soda etc. you will be charged 100 yen.